

Date: 29-Nov-18

Bid Tab: 2018 Traffic Signal Upgrades

Bid Schedule No. 1

BID ITEM	DESCRIPTION	BID UNIT	BID QUANTITY	Hunt Electric		SCI	
				UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST
1	MOBILIZATION	LUMP	1	\$1,963.17	\$1,963.17	\$8,200.00	\$8,200.00
2	TRAFFIC CONTROL	LUMP	1	\$8,386.14	\$8,386.14	\$5,900.00	\$5,900.00
3	2" CONDUIT, TRENCH	LF	70	\$15.76	\$1,103.20	\$17.75	\$1,242.50
4	RADAR SENSOR	EACH	15	\$423.42	\$6,351.30	\$410.00	\$6,150.00
5	RADAR HOME RUN	LF	1870	\$4.97	\$9,293.90	\$2.20	\$4,114.00
6	ASTRO-BRAC ONLY	EACH	2	\$241.66	\$483.32	\$1,070.00	\$2,140.00
7	TYPE-1 SIGNAL HEAD	EACH	66	\$554.74	\$36,612.84	\$305.00	\$20,130.00
8	TYPE-4 SIGNAL HEAD	EACH	2	\$692.97	\$1,385.94	\$305.00	\$610.00
9	7-CONDUCTOR CABLE	LF	1380	\$3.06	\$4,222.80	\$1.40	\$1,932.00
10	MAST ARM SIGN	EACH	8	\$315.95	\$2,527.60	\$630.00	\$5,040.00
11	6" CONCRETE FLAT W	SF	85	\$21.36	\$1,815.60	\$25.00	\$2,125.00
12	REMOVE CONCRETE	SF	70	\$10.05	\$703.50	\$10.00	\$700.00
13	CROSSWALK STRIPING	LUMP	2	\$833.27	\$1,666.54	\$1,600.00	\$3,200.00
14	RELOCATE PED EQUIP	EACH	14	\$603.83	\$8,453.62	\$295.00	\$4,130.00
15	PED POLE AND FOUND	EACH	4	\$615.45	\$2,461.80	\$1,105.00	\$4,420.00
16	FULL PED HEAD ASSEM	EACH	32	\$678.29	\$21,705.28	\$495.00	\$15,840.00
17	4-CONDUCTOR CABLE	LF	1030	\$2.90	\$2,987.00	\$1.25	\$1,287.50
18	RESTORE LANDSCAPIN	LS	1	\$1,838.13	\$1,838.13	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
19	FLOW FILL	CY	1	\$1,579.74	\$1,579.74	\$375.00	\$375.00
20	POWDER COAT PEDES	EACH	1	\$959.20	\$959.20	\$405.00	\$405.00
Bid Schedule No. 1					\$116,500.62		\$90,441.00